ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

Project #: 862319
Goleta Beach Park Bridge Replacement

Contractor: M.C.M. Construction

Contract [tems: $4,833,731.16

Contingency Change Orders: $107,601.62
Supplemental Change Orders: $15,573.52
Contract Items & CCO’s: $4,956,906.30
Liquidated Damages Deduction: ($75,000.00)
Subtotal: $4,881,906.30

Total Payment to Contractor: _Ml

Kl Accepted

U Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date: "D\/é\ t //3?

By: Date:

Contractor

F—ZQﬂ N~
Prepared By: %ﬂu 3 ! /
7 /\Wmc Professional
/ — G
Submitted By: ij //L\j ' Date: f' .;(b_l /

m Engineer

é. 14
Approval Recommended: 6 ar e«,\ Date: / ~R0" / /

Civil Engineer Manager

/\\/ -
Approval Recommended: /L

%SﬁZ:KUtZDl ector of Public Works .
Approval Recommended: Date: ‘3/ S// 7

~ UDirector of Pz/tfglu. Works




Approval Recommended: Date:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors

Contract Change Order Summary

Goleta Beach Park Bridge
Project #862319

There were seventeen (17) contract change orders (CCO):

\4

Y Y

Y

Y VY

YVYYYYYV

v

Y Y

Y

CCO 1 — Deck Manholes— Contingency: $2,609.00

CCO 2 — Public Convenience & Safety — Supplemental: $9,001.13

CCO 3 — Resident Engineer’s Office — Contingency: $5,296.30

CCO 4 — Removal of Unsuitable Subgrade Material under Bike Path — Contingency: $7,330.00
CCO 5 — Additional Water Pollution Control — Supplemental: $2,739.41

CCO 6 — Asbestos Pipe Handling — Contingency: $8,310.00

CCO 7 - Federal Trainee Program — Supplemental: $1,262.40

CCO 8 — Water Pollution Control Maintenance — Supplemental: $2,570.58

CCO 9 — Bridge Deck Concrete — Contingency: $9,208.80

CCO 10 — Payment Adjustment for Steel Pipe Casing — Contingency: ($2,675.46)

CCO 11 — Payment Adjustment for Item 28, Remove Blowoff Valve — Contingency: $29,965.14

CCO 12 — Waterline Changes — Contingency: no cost

CCO 13 — Remove Additional Asbestos — Contingency: $6,678.10
CCO 14 — Additional HMA Dike — Contingency: $3,609.89

CCO 15 — Additional Type 80 Barrier— Contingency: $4,955.85
CCO 16 — Closeout Extra Work — Contingency: $9,578.32

CCO 17 — Claim Settlement — Contingency: $22,735.68

2|Pa

-

)]

0]

€



